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"WindSTORM" ALT, SHEATHING METHOD:
ALTERNATIVE METHOD FOR ANCHORING THE TOP WALL PLATE =
TO THE FOUNDATION IN LIEU OF THE SP1/SP2 OR SP4 STRAPS N
INDICATED IN THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR THIS 75 N
PROJECT SHALL ALLOWED AS FOLLOWS: Zl s
1. APPLY VERTICALLY, "WindSTORM" 7/16" OSB 48" X 97", 109", 121" @) :,
OR 145" SHEATHING. FASTEN TO THE TOP PLATE AND THE SILL D3
PLATE WITH EITHER 6d COMMONS @ 3" O.C. OR 8d COMMONS =|3
4" 0.C., FASTEN TO EACH STUD WITH EITHER 6d COMMONS @e" > I~
0.C. OR &d COMMONS @ 8" 0.C. |3
XX|L
S UILORMG COMPONENTS_& CL'LADDING LOADS Alternate 'Titan' bolt concrete anchor system ARGITERTUBAL DESIGH B0 TWARE
MEAN BUILDING HEIGHT = 30.3_0" EXPOSURE "B"
EANCHOR SILL PLATE WITH 5/8” TITAN ANCHOR BOLT, PLACED
" AT 40" 0.C. AROUND PERIMETER OF SLAB AND ALL INTERIOR (/
Yol Vult Vult Vult Vult BEARING WALLS. l\) Au,
R < 110 MPH 120 MPHby 130 MPH 140 MPH U
1] 10 12.0/-19.9 14.91-2%3 7 17.5/-27.8 20.3/-32.3
1] 20 11.4/-19.4 13.61-233 o 16.0/-27.0 18.5/-31.4
1| 50 10.0/-18.6 11.9/-225 5 13.9/-26.0 16.1/-30.2 Z
<
Sl 2 | 10 12.5/-34.7 14.97-4144 3 17.5/-48.4 20.3/-56.2 =
2l2 |2 11.4/-319 13.6/-383g 16.0/ -44.6 18.5/-51.7 2
~| 2 |50 10.0/-28.2 1.9/-3%35 13.9/-39.4 16.1/-45.7 W 3
L <
S| 3|1 | 12553 14981519 175/-716 20.3/-83.1 3
“13 |20 114 /-47.9 13.6/-5757 4 16.0 / -67.0 18.5/-77.7 Z 3
3 | 50 10.0/-43.5 11.9/-5159 8 13.9/-60.8 16.1/-70.5 D <)
o o]
4 | 10 21.8/-236 25.9/-3434 7 30.4/-33.0 35.3/-38.2 E g
4 | 20 20.8/-22.6 24.7 [ -265g g 29.0/-316 33.7/-36.7 s
3 4 | 50 19.5/-21.3 23.21-25)5 4 27.2/-29.8 31.6/-3456 % g
L o
=15 |10 21.8/-29.1 259/ 3444 7 30.4 /-40.7 35.3/-47.2 s e T
5 | 20 20.8/-27.2 24.71-324p 4 29.0/-38.0 33.7/-44.0 5 i
5 | 50 19.5/-24.8 23.21-29,9 3 27.2/-343 31.6/-39.8 = i §
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HEADER SPANS FOR EXTERIOR BEARINNG WALLS 3 Ll 3
D — R
BUILDIhING WIDTH (FT) 2 &
' v 1 ( (-ﬂ‘
HEADERS HEADER = 28 36 5 Z Q
SUPPORTING: SIZE | SPAN  #JUACKS | SPAAN™ #JACKS | SPAN #JACKS E 7 8
oy — | i { s 0.
2-2x6 5'-5" 1 4t g 1 42" 1 3 5
ROOF, CEILING 2-2%8 B8'-10" 1 5'-'Ir_1 1" 2 54" 1 < c ! E
2-2x10 | 8-5" 2 73 2 6-6" 2
22x12 | 9-9" 2 855 7 | 7% 7
3"‘2X8 8'-4" 1 ?'-5_5" 1 Sl_Bn 1
3-2x10 | 10-6" 1 917w 5 5o - .
3-2x12 122" 2 10y_7» g 95" 2 E
4-2x8 92" 1 8'-4 4n 1 g-2" 1 g
4-2x10 11'-8" 1 10I-E_GIF 1 g'-5" 1 E
4-2x12 14'-1" 1 12'-21_2r| 2 10-11" 1 <
DBL, . 2x_TOP PLATE Z z8
Eg
£Sp
* | STUD & = i
y y 2 3.5' @
\ JACK STUD 20 ‘!1
2-2XX_ HEADER B8
_ REE
ﬁ’ W/ BBLOCKING a2
2-2X_HDR uEE
S Ay A W/ BLOCK'G -2 i |5 3
| v—/— 2X_| BOTTOM 5<—'U-I§
/ PLARTE ROOF TRUSSES TRUSS ANGHOR O0NDE g
\4& HE= RLAN ATTACHES PLATE I WTY
SUBB.FLOOR o PER "SIMPSON" SP2 @ 32°0.C. TO HEADER O OQ0u
) NOTE: ALL INTERIOR DOOR e s o
OPENINGS SHOULD BE 2 E .
N ) FRAMED 2" WIDER THAN q
2X_STUDS 2X_STUDS @ THEIR SPECIFIED SIZE, ROOF TRUSS : g
@ 16" O.C. @ 16" O.C. ANCHORAGE I 4 [
' = ] -3 :
EA 1 / ( . { 2 o SHEARWALL NOTES: JOINT/ENTURED WITH
WALL CORNER WALL INTERSECTION NON'B ARING WALL HEADER " » ' PER "SIMPSON" 8T22 , 1. ALLDSHEARWALLS %MLLBSJ;;EagserARWALLS
DOUBLE N : AS DEFINED BY STD 10-97 4.3,
TOP PLATE —/ | I p L ! 2. THE WALL SHALL BE ENTIRELY SHEATHED WITH © \WH DESIGN &
i | 5’ DBL 2X12's : 7/16 " 0.S.B. INCLUDING AREAS ABOVE AND BELOW ASSCATE S, NC,
DBL. 2X_ TOP PLATE l | OPENING.S 426 SW C(MMERCE DR., STE 130
B DBLL. 2x_TOP PLATE END OF SHEARWALL s i ONE KING STUD PER 3. ALL SHEATHING SHALL BE ATTACHED TO FRAMING LAKECITY, FL 32025 |
SEGMENT BULLDING I U ALONG ALL FOUR EDGES WITH JOINTS FOR ADJACENT (384) 758-8406
CORNER ~————et SHEARWALL el PANELS OCCURING OVER COMMON FRAMING MEMBERS wildwillmyers.net
SEGMENT v OR ALONG BLOCKING.
BLOCKING @ JOINTS X
2-2X10 HDR STUD IN SHEATHING (. _ TWO.JACK STUDS 4. NAIL SPACING SHALL BE 4" O.C. EDGES AND
w/ 1/2" PLYWD 2-2Xx10 HDR W/ = STUD EGDE OR FLAT o | 8" 0.C. IN THE FIELD.
SPACER JAGKSTID 112" k pLYwoOD ’ \Ja 2STUDS | MAX. CLEAR : 5. TYPE 2 SHEARWALLS ARE DESIGNED FOR THE OPENING
SPAQCER NAIL PANEL : : OPENING WIDTH IT CONTAINS. MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF OPENING SHALL BE
S T SUTREE | §/6 TIMES THE WALL HEIGHT. THE MINIMUM DISTANCE
2X_ PLATE Lo ' I P s ciia BETWEEN OPENINGS SHALL BE THE WALL HEIGHT/3.5
2X_ PLATE ’ S X 118" STEEL PLATE ] FOR 8-0" WALLS (2'-3").
“J v WASHER, TYP——
A (2) 16d TOENAILS T
! s BETTER SILLPLATE v JACK STUD EACH END, EACH_/ | et oo B
A — q 2X_| BOTTOM PIECE, TYPICAL .. .
) PLATE ) PLARTE Lo oPenNewioTH S s s
N J}~ P.T. BOT. PLATE | | |
Bs. \ i : UP TO 6-0" (1) 2x4 OR (1) 2x6 1
SUB-FLOOR SUBB.FLOOR \ S ' >6'TO 9'-0" (3) 2x4 OR (1) 2x6 JOENUMBER
i PER SMPEON 1 | m | >9'T012-0" | (5)2x4 OR (2) 246 3
OPENINGS 6' OR GREATER ez (croguv) — - — 20201109
REQUIRE DBL. JACK STUDS ]l © ] I I
5 b - - - DATE:
! 2" + \ PER "SIMPSON" SP1 @ 32" 0.C.
TYPICAL WINDOW HEADER BEARING ; WALL HEADER T Februay 23, 2021
SHEET NUMBER
Wall Framing/Header DETAILS Wall DETAILS
all Framing . - A.6
SCALE: NONE SCALE: NONE
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